
 

 
 
 
 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-18 
STUDENT KEY DATES 

LEVEL 5  
ALL PROGRAMMES EXCEPT PRIMARY EDUCATION  

 
SEMESTER 1 

Mon 25 September Teaching starts  
Mon 2 October (12 noon) Module drop/add deadline 
Sat 16 December – Sun 7 January Christmas vacation 

 
 

SEMESTER 2 
Mon 8 – Fri 12 January* Teaching starts/Semester 1 exam period 
Mon 26 February (after 12pm) Notification of results via e:Vision (Semester 1) 
Mon 26 – Fri 30 March Semester 2 exam/assessment period 
Sat 31 March – Sun 15 April Easter vacation 
Mon 28 May – Fri 1 June Assessment period (PDP submission) 
Fri 1 June End of semester 
Thurs 28 June (after 12pm) Notification of results via e:Vision 

 
 

RE-ASSESSMENT PERIOD 

Mon 28 May – Fri 1 June Semester 1 re-assessment period 

Thurs 26 July (after 12pm) Semester 1 re-assessment results published via 
e:Vision 

Mon 20 – Fri 24 August Semester 2 re-assessment period 

Tues 11 September (after 12pm) Semester 2 re-assessment results published via 
e:Vision 

 
*Certain programmes have Semester 1 exams - please contact AAO or Student Administration for clarification 

 
TBC = date yet to be confirmed 

 
(NB: All dates are subject to change) 


